
CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE  TOTAL FINANCIAL COMMITMENT
Monterrey, Mexico 2 - 8 April 2018 Hard, Deco-Turf $250,000

STATUS NAT QUALIFYING SINGLES

1 1 BEL
2 AUS

3 CRO
4 GRE

5 USA
6 WC RUS

7 USA
8 8 SUI

9 2 JPN
10 WC MEX

11 ARG
12 USA

13 SWE
14 RUS

15 RUS
16 6 SLO

17 3 ITA
18 WC MEX

19 JPN
20 VEN

21 SRB
22 UKR

23 USA
24 5 AUS

25 4 USA
26 USA

27 MEX
28 ISR

29 ESP
30 WC USA

31 USA
32 7 CZE

WTA TOUR, Inc. © Copyright 2016

RANK POINTS
1 137 18
2 144 14
3 149 10
4 157 1
5 159
6 171
7 181
8 182

CAKO, Jacqueline
BOUZKOVA, Marie

LOEB, Jamie
LAO, Danielle

OLMOS, Giuliana
KHAZANIUK, Deniz

BOLSOVA ZADOINOV, Aliona
WIJESUNDERA, Rushri

IMANISHI, Miharu
GAMIZ, Andrea

JAKSIC, Jovana
IANCHUK, Olga

ARCONADA, Usue Maitane
CABRERA, Lizette

LISTER, Cornelia
SAVINYKH, Valeria

KHROMACHEVA, Irina
JAKUPOVIC, Dalila

PAOLINI, Jasmine
ZACARIAS, Marcela

BEKTAS, Emina
PERRIN, Conny

KATO, Miyu
VILLARREAL, Andrea Renee

PODOROSKA, Nadia
SANTAMARIA, Sabrina

BONAVENTURE, Ysaline
HON, Priscilla

MRDEZA, Tereza
GRAMMATIKOPOULOU, Valentini

KRATZER, Ashley
SIZIKOVA, Yana

M. BOUZKOVA [7]
62 57 75

 

U. ARCONADA
61 57 61

D. JAKUPOVIC [6]
62 75

V. GRAMMATIKOPOULOU
62 62

D. KHAZANIUK
63 62

M. BOUZKOVA [7]
61 62

U. ARCONADA
75 61

D. JAKUPOVIC [6]
64 76(6)

J. PAOLINI [3]
60 60

S. SANTAMARIA
16 63 63

V. GRAMMATIKOPOULOU
76(4) 63

C. PERRIN [8]
75 60

J. LOEB [4]
63 62

60 62

A. BOLSOVA ZADOINOV
61 63

63 64

J. PAOLINI [3]
62 26 61

76(6) 46 64

J. JAKSIC
63 36 64

63 64

A. GAMIZ

U. ARCONADA

M. KATO [2]
62 63

64 26 75

C. LISTER
57 63 62

62 63
D. JAKUPOVIC [6]

P. HON
76(5) 67(2) 61

63 26 62

Y. SIZIKOVA
36 61 63

63 63

ABIERTO GNP SEGUROS

PRIZE MONEY

D. KHAZANIUK

M. BOUZKOVA [7]

CABRERA, Lizette

SECOND ROUND
FINALIST

V. GRAMMATIKOPOULOU

C. PERRIN [8]

S. SANTAMARIA

$730

BONAVENTURE, Ysaline
KATO, Miyu

QUALIFIER $0
SEEDED PLAYERS

$1,005

$530

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE

www.WTATENNIS.com

PAOLINI, Jasmine
LOEB, Jamie

JAKUPOVIC, Dalila

FIRST ROUND

FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT

Cornelia Lister - 438 WTA SUPERVISOR(S)

BOUZKOVA, Marie
PERRIN, Conny

Mariana Alves

ALTERNATES RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS

WITHDRAWALS
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